®®
39
GRANDE JAMESTOWN
30810WA - 30820CC - 30834BP - 30834R3
30834R5 - 30835BP - 30835R3 - 30835R5
Post Top
30834BP
H: 42 3/4”

3 Finish
4 Panels
Order Example:
HPS   30834BP   BLK   CP   150  120   82   10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Cast aluminum finial, cap and neck.
Cast aluminum hex roof secures to cage with two 1/4-20 stainless steel screws.
Top cone reflector hidden inside roof.
Cast aluminum hex cage with removable door for easy relamping
Clear acrylic panels shown. Panels secured to cage with clips and screws.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Ballast and component parts mounted inside 2 pc. cast aluminum moisture proof ballast compartment.
Cast aluminum post fitter slips over 3” dia. post or tenon.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel allen head set screws secure fixture to 3” O.D. post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed.
®®
Symmetric Distribution
Fixture: 30834BP Optics: Type V
Lamp: 150w H.P.S. Mounting Height: 12’
Lamp Lumens: 16,000  Panels: Prismatic polycarbonate
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
30810WA
H: 46”
W: 20 3/4”
Proj:  22 1/2”
T/O:  37 1/2”
30834R3
30834R5
H: 42 3/4”
W: 20 3/4”
EPA:  2.60
Fitter: 3” I.D.
30820CC
H: 80 3/8”
W: 20 3/4”
Base Dia: 8”
30835BP
H: 42 3/4”
W: 20 3/4”
EPA:  2.60
Fitter: 3” I.D.
30834BP
H: 42 3/4”
W: 20 3/4”
EPA:  2.60
Fitter: 3” I.D.
30835R3
30835R5
H: 42 3/4”
W: 20 3/4”
EPA:  2.60
Fitter: 3” I.D.
46
®®
27
5534BP
H: 31 3/4”
W: 14”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Antique Copper (ACP)
MANOR HOUSE
WESTMINISTER
JAMESTOWN
Post Top
4110WA - 5510WA - 5534BP
6010WA - 6034BP
9410WA - 9434BP

3 Finish
4 Panels
Order Example:
HPS   5534BP    BLK    CP    100  120   81   10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Cast aluminum finial.
Cast aluminum roof cap.
Cast aluminum roof.
Roof secures to cage with two brass thumbscrews. To relamp remove thumbscrews.
Cast aluminum cage.
Six prismatic polycarbonate panels shown.
Panels are secured to cage with clips and screws.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Ballast and component parts mounted inside 2 pc. cast aluminum moisture proof ballast compartment.
Three stainless steel 5/16-18 set screws secure lantern to post or tenon.
Cast aluminum post fitter slips over 3” dia. post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed.
®®
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
4110WA
H: 19 3/4”
W: 11 3/4”
Proj:  15 3/4”
T/O:  12 1/2”
6034BP
H: 34 3/4”
W: 14 1/2”
EPA:  1.35
Fitter: 3” I.D.
9434BP
H: 33 1/4”
W: 13 3/4”
EPA:  1.35
Fitter: 3” I.D.
5534BP
H: 31 3/4”
W: 14”
EPA:  1.30
Fitter: 3” I.D.
9410WA
H: 32 1/2”
W: 13 3/4”
Proj:  18 3/8”
T/O:  24 5/8”
5510WA
H: 29 3/4”
W: 14”
Proj:  17”
T/O:  22 1/4”
6010WA
H: 32 1/2”
W: 14 1/2”
Proj:  17 1/4”
T/O:  25 1/4”
34
®®
25
9935BP
H: 24”
W: 11 1/4”
FITTER: 3” I.D.
Finish: Black (BLK)
JAMESTOWN
PLYMOUTH
Post Top
9932WA - 9935BP
9962WA - 99634BP

JAMESTOWN & PLYMOUTH
9932WA - 9962WA - 9935BP - 99634BP - 9952WA - 9972WA - 99432BP
Order Example:
HPS   99634BP  BLK   CP    100  120   81   10
5 Wattage / Socket
6 Voltage
7 Optics
8 Photoeye
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Cast aluminum finial.
Cast aluminum neck and cap.
Cast aluminum roof.
Roof secures to cage with two brass thumbscrews.
To relamp loosen thumbscrews.
Cast aluminum cage.
Prismatic polycarbonate cage panels shown.
Panels secured to cage with clips and screws.
Porcelain base 4kv socket. (lamp not supplied)
Ballast and component parts mounted inside 2 pc. cast aluminum moisture proof ballast compartment.
Three 5/16-18 stainless steel allen head set screws secure fixture to 3” O.D. post or tenon.
Cast aluminum post fitter slips over 3” dia. post or tenon.
ETL and cETL listed.
®®
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT INFORMATION PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PRODUCT VISUAL INDEX
9932WA
H: 22 1/4”
W: 11 1/4”
Proj:  16”
T/O:  15 3/4”
99634BP
H: 33 3/4”
W: 13 3/4”
EPA:  1.35
Fitter: 3” I.D.
99432BP
H: 28 1/4”
W: 11 1/4”
EPA:  1.02
Fitter: 3” I.D.
9962WA
H: 32 7/8”
W: 13 3/4”
Proj:  18 3/8”
T/O:  24 1/4”
9952WA
H: 24 1/2”
W: 9 1/2”
Proj:  15 1/2”
T/O:  15 3/4”
9935BP
H: 24”
W: 11 1/4”
Fitter: 3” I.D.
9972WA
H: 28 1/4”
W: 11 1/4”
Proj:  17 1/8”
T/O:  19 1/4”
32